Pl ace
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Openi ng: 45 seconds 20 inch Judge:
Armmband Cal |l Nane Handl er
20048 Zoe C. Anderson
20006 Zin S. Ander son
20043 G nm ck A. Axford-More
20070 At hena M Barry
20068 EPI K. Barton
20039 Dance M Behr ens
20020 Pixie Pig A. Bennett
20077 Fei st V. Booth
20008 Banzai A. Bordwel |
20025 Gemin C. Bridgwood
20038 Elite K. Brown
20033 Rayn L. Bussing
20055 Chi ca R. Chili beck
20018 P! nk J. Crank
20035 Fl eur De Lis R Cul pepper
20058 dory R Downs
20002 G oovee V. Duff
20079 M nt S. Duke
20051 Kennedy L. Eldred
20072 Vex E R Evers
20015 Lei a A. Fake
20059 Cheeky M Francis
20073 Whi t T. Ful mer
20061 Tease J. Gerhard
20028 Yul i L. G eene
20029 June L. Hansen
20060 Koda S. Harrison
20011 Moneypenny C. Hol nmes
20069 Sl oane Ra... C. Hol nes
20016 Ella C. Hol scher
20062 Brazen R Huey
20034 Seri na W Ji
20017 Joss L. Johns
20001 Shi ne H. Jones
20024 Tall a S. Jones
20003 Jaxon R. Kal manson
20067 Lyric K. Kent
20056 Abby K. Ket ner
20037 Legi on M Kopka
20047 Sni ps D. Kurtz
20046 Jelly Bel... C. Laria
20023 Honey Badger J. Lolich
20052 Kona J. Losey
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DOG AGILITY

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Team Snooker

Trish Levesque
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20022 DeWal t V. Madeiros
20027 Jenny K. Mahan
20040 Jetter R Marquez
20081 Brisa R Martinez
20032 Kaya G Mrtley
20007 Tally K. N el sen
20031 Katy F. Ntta
20030 May-t al L. Novick
20063 Brilliant C. Ragan
20041 Ci nder K. Rogers
20019 Venus J. Sabraski
20004 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er
20009 The Cutter D. Scott
20064 Lucero R Segui
20066 St un M Sheard
20013 Crave J. Siegel
20010 Di va L. Slusher
20053 Hype L. Sl usher
20065 Nuddge D. Smith
20045 Tesl a L. Snyder
20075 Vel o M Speagl e
20042 Danur az M Speagl e
20050 Robi n Z. Tang
20036 Lagni appe K. Topham
20049 Kanna M Wakabayash
20080 Cheet ah K. WIson
20021 Vex W L. Whodsi de
20014 Fat e J. Yates
20026 Sunny X. Zhou
Openi ng: 55 seconds 10 i nch Judge:
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er
10011 M1 ey A. Abbott
10016 Bl eu A. Bennett
10003 Coco B. Bol ger
10024 Spri nkl es N. Cabrera
10032 What ! T. Calvert
10019 Hedy S. Cochran
10012 Jena R Cul pepper
10035 Zen D. Fox
10005 Maveri ck J. Cerhard
10031 Pi nk C. Hess
10004 Lenon H Ito
10030 Mal i bu A. Kaj ava
10008 Dazzl e M Keati ng
10022 Terra K. Lai
10026 Nessi e A Lowy
10018 Lark B. Lynch
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52
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34
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Pl ace

10013 CG G nge G Mholics
10025 Rabbi t R Newman
10009 Sushi J. Pl anondon
10017 Race J. Poling
10002 Beezer J. Ross
10010 Paris B. Shay
10015 Exi t S. Straub
10014 Raz Y. Taguchi
10007 Spunoni K. Tyson
10027 Kur e M Wakabayash
10021 Roxy I. Wite
10020 Rowan H Wtt
10034 Pi ppi n L. Zich
Openi ng: 45 seconds 24 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
24004 Lady M Addi son
24017 Anubi s K. Al masy
24038 Shi bumi L. Andrews
24036 Kenobi M Badano
24010 Z M Barry
24031 Creed S. Brooks
24028 Rocky R Carlson
24027 Sol o A. Castro
24012 Rascal P. Cnotto
24051 Cash S. Connel
24037 Knack S. Dos
24034 Rush T. Duncan
24053 Justice L. Elson
24054 Hei st N. Fi scher
24021 Ami go G Friedl
24014 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
24024  Wcked L. CGoguen
24041 Xarya S. Greenholt
24055 Zenn K. Holik
24033 Tr uant C. Hornor
24013 Dezi L. Husson
24052 Al ex E. Janes
24022 Race' N N. Lende
24011 Chevy J. Lyle
24029 Jake J. Marcus
24001 Bang M Martino
24043 Rhydi an C. McKi nney
24015 West | ey M Metel ko
24058 Venom T. Mtchel
24042 Ri ot C. Moore
24020 Luca A Mrim
24025 Ganbi t A. Nottestad
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48
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Openi ng: 45 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace
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24030
24006
24016
24040
24009
24005
24018
24045
24008
24002
24048
24047
24044

22094
22153
22091
22012
22087
22041
22031
22088
22017
22111
22097
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22023
22036
22105
22039
22033
22148
22069
24050
22034
22152
22057
22082
22154
22114
22004
22054
22106
22115
22042

Usher
Sly

Dar eDevi |
Dodge

Lai ney
Popeye
Expo

Si mer Down!
Mogl y
Mbana
dip
Loka
Burton

XNV ZNZIsA00r <>

22 inch

Handl er
Flair A. Abbott
Chapt er A. Al fonso
Racer B. Anbruzs
Dr ogon E. Anpl eford
Nakoma B. Anderson
W son J. Arenson
Pressa C. Atchison
Fr anky B. Baker
Moon B L. Barto
Zim M Behrens
Fame J. Boggs
Denal i J. Bonsignhore
Bo C. Bowers
Cassi L. Brigante
Jiffy L. Brigante
Pi xi e G Carlson
Striker R Carlson
Truth A. Carter
Keg K. Cetrulo
Ariel Ray J. Chen
M sty P. Cnotto
Aer o R dark
Varsity K. d enent
Pl enty M d osson
Amp C L. Cope
Pl ayer L. Cope
Dew E. Coupe
Angel W Crawshaw
Charlie W Crawshaw
Tor que D. Cresswel |
Desnond D. Davis
Rem ngt on C. Deen

Peach
Pretli
Pryse

Pubi | | ones

Rohaus

Rueschenberg

Sonmmer
Speagl e
Straub
Sugi not o

Sut her | and

Tumanova
Yao

Judge: Trish Levesque
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35.
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19
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26
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17
16
56
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28
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16
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42
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52
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22051
22029
22065
22144
22132
22028
22047
22119
22118
22150
22016
22003
22122
22040
22109
22035
22006
22078
22073
22100
22120
22090
22052
22038
22147
22095
22001
22046
22099
22080
22061
22077
22068
22085
22048
22064
22127
22135
22072
22112
22056
22131
22009
22104
22081
22025
22032
22083
22151
24035
22063
22130

Shazam
d ance
Peat
Radl er
Nebr aska
Gunner
Wager F
Brio
Boogi e
Johnny B
Legacy
Ruckus
Smartie
Jackpot
Ri ch
Spi f f
Shi ver
#W nni ng
Ri pl ey
Tenpo
Cruz'N
Jagger
Vi per
Phoeni x
Fia
Ecru

El vis
Ritz

Fi xx
Amp H
Rhyt hm

Zi ggy Marl ey

P! nk

Hopi

Bar u
Swi g
Gypsy
Bodi e
Mar i

Li bb
Seven
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Full Tilt
Banshee
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DelLaune
Dos

Duke
Egyed
Eifert
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Fake
Faul kner
Fri auf
Gaunt t
Gaunt t
Ger hard
Goodwi n
Gorm can
G ant
Hai gl er
Hal
Hanson
Har per
Henni ng
Henry
Hil

Hil

Hol f or d
Hol m
Hori uch
Hor n
Hought on
Huey
Hughes
Husson
Jacobs
Jacobs
Johnson
Jossel yn
Ki ng
Kni | |

Kr onbach
Kur | ander
Landers
LaRocque
Lende
Levesque
Levesque
Levi ne
Loos
Lukas
McCor mi ck
Medcr af t
Mel ko

M hol i cs
MIIer

48.
49.
20.
42.
42.
46.

83
04
11
01
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28

3.87

45.
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Absent

33.
56.
44.

47.
45.
39.
15.
41.
45.
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30.
31.
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42.
32.
42.
50.
37.

95
25
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16
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81
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41
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10
31
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17
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18.
41.
46.
34.
40.
45.
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50.
18.
27.
40.
42.
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34.

40.
46.
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54.
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38.
33.
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11
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27

o
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27
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20
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14
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20

20
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14

14
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27
27
27
14
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50
45
12
27
58
52

56

24
37
44
14
38
51
52

56
50
51
16
24
58
50
51
55
46
51

43
12
52
38
25
48
40
45
45
11

43
16
47
20
39
55
53
51
43
43
24
31



22108
22142
22136
22059
22113
22070
22045
22125
22015
22002
22022
22053
22071
22043
22092
22134
22140
22050
22074
22049
22116
22013
22030
22079
24003
22128
22110
22018
22096
22021
22139
22010
22062
22060
22007
22126
22020
22138
22067
22086
22089
22117
22146
22027
22149
22008
22093
22024
22019
22123
22011
22141

Bi ndi Sue
Jol t
Faith
Zoey

Kel vin
Caynman
Her o
Nitro
Lilu
Mesa

Qut spoken
Pi nk Fl oyd
Taken
Becket t
Der by
Reese
Mystery
Ziva
Nor m

G acey
Jake
Ighite
Artie Ross
St oked
Fi nn
Har | ey
Fri day
Pi ng

Bri ght

" NSync
Moon S
Rogue
Bai | ey
wWnn

G aphene
Twi st
Bur st
Jedi So
Chi ca
Ryker
Pyro
Jedi St
Fly
Unpyo
Kai den
Vim

Rei gn
Score
Tease
Wager W
Far go
Fever

K
T.
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MIler

M1l et
Mol

Mom yama
Mour eaux
Nance

Ni chol s
N eder

O Brien
Otale
Peach
Peach

Pel use
Popper
Qui nones
Ragan

Rei nkeneyer
Rodri guez
Rohaus
Rohr

Rohr

Rol ek
Rose
Ross
Rossel | i ni
Rut kowsKi
Sal dana
Sander s
Sander s
Schm tter
Scot t
Scot t

Sei ter

Si npson
Si npson
Ski nner
Snor ch
Sol berg
Speagl e
Spence
Spring

St ei nbach
Stinnett
Tanabe
Tayl or
Terrill
Terry
Thrift

Vi cary
Wat son
Vel ls
West cot t

43.
37.
46.
51.
45.
38.
47.
52.

82
66
09
61
70
43
74
80

2.58

49.

44,
37.
46.
46.
42.
45.
50.
48.
38.
48.
35.
46.
43.
46.
44,
38.
40.
45.
33.
33.
S57.

91
Ti me
71
01
45
99
99
71
71
42
49
58
91
09
43
65
90
67
57
45
18
76
10

8.91

18.
48.
42.
45.
55.

87
96
22
10
10

7.28

. 66

Ti me

.67

Ti me

.14
.91
.28
.58
.14
. 86
.80
.34
.62

1+7
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+7

1+7
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+5
1+3
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+5

1+5

1+7
1+4
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0

1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7

1+4
1+4
1+5

36
52
50
46
48
38
44
38

44
41
41
52
45
52
51
51
49
44
23
51
41
51
49
57
56
44
52
44
25
24
34

39
55
57
41

44
33
55

56
52
25
39
51
12
33
43
56



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

7

22066
22076
22005
22037
22103

Bounce
Spi der
Bob
Nile
Graci e

Arnband Call Name

14034
14025
14021
14005
14036
14023
14032
14031
14010
14011
14012
14019
14009
14022
14029
14030
14015
14028
14026
14035
14006
14016
14004
14037
14024
14007
14033
14027
14020
14008
14001
14014

Val kyri e
Marti
Porti a

Better Ch...

Penny
Roneo
Seal
Conni e
Ti ne
Vent ur e
Mouse
Ruki a
Keen
Sky

Fri day
Jet er
Ami
Vegas
Buzz

Zi g- zag
Britain
Angel a
St reak
Tr ek

Tr endi
Skyl ar
Ri ngoPhi re
W nni e
Synge
Hast en
Si non
Br ee

Arnband Call Name

16046

Moose

Handl er

Bur t ness
Dougherty
Gal gano
Garci a
Hensl ey
Kel | ey

Ki nnan

Ki shi no
Koeske
Laval | ey
Luggi ero
Lund
Martin
McBri de
McCl er non
Morris
Nai t o
Nef f
Newnan
Pet er son
Pi nder
Sat ou
Schaezl er
Schaezl er
Schnul | e
Scott

Si gman
Toro

Wesl ey
Whitfield
Zangrilli
Zi ch

FrOAVIrVADTIITINZAZIAO0DIOASDZAOOP>POZC

Handl er

Y. Amano

L. WIliams 38. 02
W WIIianms-Wa 40. 20
M Wrant 48. 79
J. York 44. 85
E. Zieske 47. 04

14 inch Judge: Trish Levesque

Ti me

51.
42.
No

55.
49.
58.
54.
47.
50.
42.
53.
47.
49.
50.
44,
49.
49.
44,
33.
42.
45.
46.
51.
46.
46.
54.
43.
40.

27
89
Ti me
44
38
07
27
33
16
30
50
93
91
82
58
95
15
59
08
31
99
42
15
74
61
45
07
57

.82
.06
. 45
.97

16 inch Judge: Trish Levesque

Ti me

41.

83

1+3
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3

RC1

1+3
1+3
1+0
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3

RC1

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+7

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+7

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+3
1+5

RC4

1+5
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+3
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+3
1+4
1+6
1+4

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+4
1+4

RC4

1+4

27
20
20
27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

20
27
14
20
27
20
27
20
27
14
14
27
27

14

27

27
14
27
27
14
27
27
27
20
27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

51
44
49
44
52

Scor e

51
51

42
50
37
44
55
43
52
44
57
38
38
50
56
40
43
12
54
33
47
42
55
52
43
51
52
55
42
51
43

Score

56



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16012
16024
16019
16047
16011
16040
16037
16039
16059
16043
16028
16027
16030
16036
16020
16042
16051
16045
16017
16025
16033
16022
16041
16044
16049
16014
16038
16016
16034
16005
16026
16035
16007
16021
16009
16013
16048
16056
16032
16004
16003
16029
16006
16002

Swi ndl e
Mot own
Shadow
Maybe
Deacon
Sl ade

| ndi

Rev

Pawl ey
Brittan
St reak
Rat chet
Pol ka- Dot
Triton
Squirrel
Bl anche
Dell a
Zivi
Teddy
Ant hem
Char - Lee
Kri eger
Tenpo
Andr eu
Prize
Decker
Jubi | ee
Jour ney
Fuj i

Li ncol n
Manbo
Snafu
Tenpest
Br odi e
Swi tch
Codex
Beener
Jillaroo
Jet
Tuukka
G ape
Col t
Capt'n Kirk
Maddi e

COCrEPITONOAARAMETEMZIP>PITIAAASCIONCODARAPMZODES2>ZI00MZITO0NP

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Beasl ey
Bekaert
Benson
Bi shop
Bl anchard
Br annan
Br ew

Br own
Cook
Cowger
Cr ank
Cush
Evans

Fi nk

d oor

G ace
Jacques
Kozma
Lohrer
Lonbar d
Maeda
Massey
McCl ung
McQuire
Mour eaux
Newnan
Pant oj as
Pet r ochko
Power s
Queen
Rami rez
Rei d
Reilly
Robi nson
Roger s
Rot h
Schm dt
Smith
Spitters
Thi bodeau
Thomas
Thomas
Warren
WIlianms

40.
29.
47.
49.
29.
58.

44,
46.
56.
46.
42.
50.

07
86
19
27
91
75
Ti me
67
16
95
31
69
49

Absent

33.
52.
38.
49.

46.
51.
51.
44,
38.
52.
42.
54.
41.
44,
50.
28.
49.
46.
18.
22.
S57.

52.
47.
33.

Ti me

74
98

Absent

49.
48.
42.

96
00
21

1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3

1+7
1+3
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7

1+5
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+6

1+0
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+6

1+4
1+0
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+0

1+5
1+0

1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5

1+4

1+3

1+3
1+0
1+2
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+4
1+6
1+4

1+5
1+4

1+4
1+5
1+4

1+5
1+5
1+5

27
27

14

27
27
14
27
14
20

27
27
27

39
13
49
52
21
30
24
56
50
43
57
31
44

16
44
37
51
26
44
48
57
35
25
50
56
36
56
53
38
12
57
55
12
11
25
13
55
51
22

57
51
57



